
These TRA's Cover 5 Counties in the Missouri Portion of the St. Louis Metro Area
Report Produced by OSEDA Under a Contract with the Missouri Census Data Center

Missouri Census Data Center Geographic Reference Report
Tract Areas (TRA's) and the 2000 Census Tracts That Comprise Them

Part 1: Sorted by TRA Within County Showing TRA Codes and the Census Tracts Comprising Them

County=Franklin

TRA
Code TRA Name Tracts

FARW Far West Franklin Co 8004.01, 8004.02, 8005.00

SFRA South Franklin Co 8009.00, 8010.00, 8011.00

UNPA Union/Pacific Area 8006.01, 8006.02, 8007.01, 8007.02, 8008.00

WASH Washington 8001.00, 8002.01, 8002.02, 8003.00

County=Jefferson

TRA
Code TRA Name Tracts

ARNK Arnold Kimmswick 7001.04, 7001.07, 7001.08, 7001.09, 7001.10, 7001.11, 7001.12, 7001.13

NJEF North Jefferson Co 7002.02, 7002.03, 7002.04, 7002.05, 7003.02, 7003.03, 7003.04

PFCC Pevely/Festus/Crystal City 7006.01, 7006.03, 7006.04, 7006.05, 7007.00, 7008.00, 7009.00

SJEF South Jefferson Co 7010.00, 7011.01, 7011.02, 7012.00, 7013.00, 7014.01, 7014.02

WJEF West Jefferson Co 7004.00, 7005.01, 7005.02

County=St. Charles

TRA
Code TRA Name Tracts

AUNM Augusta/New Melle 3122.01, 3122.02

H94N Highway 94 North 3101.00, 3102.00

H94S Highway 94 South 3111.03, 3111.11, 3111.12, 3111.21, 3111.22, 3111.32

LSTL Lake St. Louis 3119.01, 3119.02, 3119.03

OFAN O'Fallon North 3115.00, 3116.00, 3118.01, 3118.02

OFAS O'Fallon South 3111.14, 3111.24, 3111.34, 3111.44, 3117.11, 3117.12, 3117.21, 3117.22, 3117.31, 3117.32

STCN St. Charles City North 3103.00, 3104.00, 3105.00, 3106.00, 3107.00, 3108.00

STCS St. Charles City South 3109.01, 3109.02, 3109.03, 3110.00

STPE St. Peters East 3112.03, 3112.05, 3112.11, 3112.12, 3112.21, 3112.92, 3112.94

STPW St. Peters West 3113.11, 3113.12, 3113.22, 3113.31, 3113.91, 3114.01, 3114.12, 3114.22

WENT Wentzville 3120.01, 3120.92, 3120.93, 3121.02, 3121.91
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BERK Berkeley/Airport 2115.00, 2127.00, 2218.00

BLJK Black Jack 2108.02, 2108.03, 2108.04

BNRI Bellefontn Nbrs/Riverview 2102.00, 2103.00, 2104.00, 2106.00

BRID Bridgeton 2114.01, 2114.02, 2131.01, 2131.02

CHES Chesterfield 2152.31, 2152.32, 2178.41, 2178.42, 2178.51, 2178.52

CREV Creve Coeur 2152.01, 2152.02, 2153.01, 2153.02

CRSH Crestwood/Sunset Hills 2208.02, 2208.03, 2209.00, 2210.00, 2211.00, 2212.01

DPVP Des Peres/Valley Park 2180.03, 2180.11, 2180.12, 2181.01, 2182.01

FERG Ferguson 2116.00, 2117.00, 2125.00, 2126.00

FLOR Florissant 2110.00, 2111.01, 2111.02, 2112.00

JAME Jamestown 2109.03, 2109.11, 2109.12, 2109.21, 2109.22

JENN Jennings 2120.00, 2121.00, 2124.00

KIRK Kirkwood/Glendale 2183.00, 2184.00, 2185.00, 2186.00, 2187.00, 2188.00

LACL Ladue/Clayton 2154.00, 2163.00, 2164.00, 2165.00, 2166.00, 2175.00

LEMA Lemay 2201.00, 2202.00, 2203.00, 2205.01, 2205.02, 2206.02

LIND Lindbergh 2206.01, 2207.01, 2207.02, 2207.03, 2208.01

MEHL Mehlville 2204.21, 2204.22, 2204.31, 2204.32, 2204.41, 2204.42

MHTS Maryland Heights 2132.01, 2132.02, 2150.01, 2151.01

MOLN Moline 2105.00, 2118.00, 2119.00

MPRH Maplewood/Richmond Heights 2167.00, 2168.00, 2169.00, 2170.00, 2172.00, 2173.00, 2174.00

NBAL North Ballwin/Manchester 2178.02, 2178.06, 2178.07

NORM Normandy 2123.00, 2136.00, 2137.00, 2143.00

OVER Overland 2144.00, 2145.00, 2146.00, 2147.00, 2149.00

PKYN Parkway North 2150.02, 2150.03, 2151.02, 2151.03, 2151.05, 2151.41, 2151.42

RIWD Riverwood 2113.01, 2113.02, 2113.31, 2113.32

SAPC Sappington/Concord 2212.02, 2213.01, 2213.02, 2213.31, 2213.32

SBAL South Ballwin/Manchester 2179.21, 2179.22, 2179.23, 2179.31, 2179.32, 2179.41, 2179.42

SHAF Shrewsbury/Affton 2196.00, 2197.00, 2198.00, 2199.00, 2200.00

SPL Spanish Lake 2101.00, 2107.01, 2107.02

STAN St. Ann 2133.00, 2134.00, 2135.00, 2148.00

SW Southwest 2214.01, 2214.21, 2214.22, 2215.01, 2215.02, 2215.03

TWNC Town and Country 2176.00, 2177.01, 2177.02

UCON University City/Olivette North 2156.00, 2157.00, 2159.00, 2160.00
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UCOS University City/Olivette South 2155.00, 2158.00, 2161.00, 2162.00

WCHE West Chesterfield 2216.01, 2216.21, 2216.22, 2216.23

WEBS Webster Groves 2189.00, 2191.00, 2192.00, 2193.00, 2194.00, 2195.00

WEPG Wellston/Pagedale 2122.00, 2138.00, 2139.00, 2141.00, 2142.00

County=St. Louis city

TRA
Code TRA Name Tracts

BADE Baden 1081.00, 1082.00, 1083.00, 1084.00, 1085.00

BEAU Beaumont 1211.00, 1212.00, 1213.00, 1214.00

CARO Carondelet 1011.00, 1012.00, 1013.00, 1014.00, 1015.00, 1018.00

CHER Cherokee 1241.00, 1242.00, 1243.00, 1246.00

CLEV Cleveland 1151.00, 1152.00, 1153.00, 1154.00, 1155.00, 1156.00, 1157.00

COMP Compton 1171.00, 1172.00, 1173.00, 1174.00

DOWN Downtown 1255.00, 1256.00, 1257.00

FAIR Fairgrounds 1101.00, 1102.00, 1103.00, 1104.00, 1105.00

FMNT Fairmount 1131.00, 1134.00, 1135.00

FORE Forest Park 1121.00, 1122.00, 1123.00, 1124.00

GARD Gardenville 1021.00, 1022.00, 1023.00, 1024.00, 1025.00

GARF Garfield 1111.00, 1112.00, 1113.00, 1114.00, 1115.00

HYDE Hyde Park 1266.00, 1267.00

LNDL Lindell 1191.00, 1192.00, 1193.00

MILL Mill Creek 1221.00, 1222.00, 1224.00

NORT Northwest 1071.00, 1072.00, 1073.00, 1074.00, 1075.00, 1076.00, 1077.00

OAKL Oakland 1041.00, 1042.00, 1045.00

OFAL O'Fallon 1096.00, 1097.00

RANK Rankin 1181.00, 1184.00, 1185.00, 1186.00

SHER Sherman Park 1061.00, 1062.00, 1063.00, 1064.00, 1065.00, 1066.00, 1067.00

SHMP South Hampton 1141.00, 1142.00, 1143.00

SOUL Soulard 1231.00, 1232.00, 1233.00, 1234.00

SWST Southwest 1031.00, 1034.00, 1036.00, 1037.00, 1038.00, 1039.00

TOWE Tower Grove 1161.00, 1162.00, 1163.00, 1164.00, 1165.00
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WEST West End 1051.98, 1052.00, 1053.00, 1054.00, 1055.00

YEAT Yeatman 1201.00, 1202.00, 1203.00
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FIPS
County
Code

8001.00 Washington WASH 29071

8002.01 Washington WASH 29071

8002.02 Washington WASH 29071

8003.00 Washington WASH 29071

8004.01 Far West Franklin Co FARW 29071

8004.02 Far West Franklin Co FARW 29071

8005.00 Far West Franklin Co FARW 29071

8006.01 Union/Pacific Area UNPA 29071

8006.02 Union/Pacific Area UNPA 29071

8007.01 Union/Pacific Area UNPA 29071

8007.02 Union/Pacific Area UNPA 29071

8008.00 Union/Pacific Area UNPA 29071

8009.00 South Franklin Co SFRA 29071

8010.00 South Franklin Co SFRA 29071

8011.00 South Franklin Co SFRA 29071

County=Jefferson

tract Tract Area (TRA)
TRA
Code

FIPS
County
Code

7001.04 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.07 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.08 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.09 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.10 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.11 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.12 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7001.13 Arnold Kimmswick ARNK 29099

7002.02 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099

7002.03 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099

7002.04 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099

7002.05 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099
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7003.02 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099

7003.03 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099

7003.04 North Jefferson Co NJEF 29099

7004.00 West Jefferson Co WJEF 29099

7005.01 West Jefferson Co WJEF 29099

7005.02 West Jefferson Co WJEF 29099

7006.01 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7006.03 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7006.04 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7006.05 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7007.00 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7008.00 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7009.00 Pevely/Festus/Crystal City PFCC 29099

7010.00 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

7011.01 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

7011.02 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

7012.00 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

7013.00 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

7014.01 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

7014.02 South Jefferson Co SJEF 29099

County=St. Charles

tract Tract Area (TRA)
TRA
Code

FIPS
County
Code

3101.00 Highway 94 North H94N 29183

3102.00 Highway 94 North H94N 29183

3103.00 St. Charles City North STCN 29183

3104.00 St. Charles City North STCN 29183

3105.00 St. Charles City North STCN 29183

3106.00 St. Charles City North STCN 29183

3107.00 St. Charles City North STCN 29183
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3108.00 St. Charles City North STCN 29183

3109.01 St. Charles City South STCS 29183

3109.02 St. Charles City South STCS 29183

3109.03 St. Charles City South STCS 29183

3110.00 St. Charles City South STCS 29183

3111.03 Highway 94 South H94S 29183

3111.11 Highway 94 South H94S 29183

3111.12 Highway 94 South H94S 29183

3111.14 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3111.21 Highway 94 South H94S 29183

3111.22 Highway 94 South H94S 29183

3111.24 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3111.32 Highway 94 South H94S 29183

3111.34 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3111.44 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3112.03 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3112.05 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3112.11 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3112.12 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3112.21 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3112.92 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3112.94 St. Peters East STPE 29183

3113.11 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3113.12 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3113.22 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3113.31 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3113.91 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3114.01 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3114.12 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3114.22 St. Peters West STPW 29183

3115.00 O'Fallon North OFAN 29183

3116.00 O'Fallon North OFAN 29183
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3117.11 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3117.12 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3117.21 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3117.22 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3117.31 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3117.32 O'Fallon South OFAS 29183

3118.01 O'Fallon North OFAN 29183

3118.02 O'Fallon North OFAN 29183

3119.01 Lake St. Louis LSTL 29183

3119.02 Lake St. Louis LSTL 29183

3119.03 Lake St. Louis LSTL 29183

3120.01 Wentzville WENT 29183

3120.92 Wentzville WENT 29183

3120.93 Wentzville WENT 29183

3121.02 Wentzville WENT 29183

3121.91 Wentzville WENT 29183

3122.01 Augusta/New Melle AUNM 29183

3122.02 Augusta/New Melle AUNM 29183
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2101.00 Spanish Lake SPL 29189

2102.00 Bellefontn Nbrs/Riverview BNRI 29189

2103.00 Bellefontn Nbrs/Riverview BNRI 29189

2104.00 Bellefontn Nbrs/Riverview BNRI 29189

2105.00 Moline MOLN 29189

2106.00 Bellefontn Nbrs/Riverview BNRI 29189

2107.01 Spanish Lake SPL 29189

2107.02 Spanish Lake SPL 29189

2108.02 Black Jack BLJK 29189

2108.03 Black Jack BLJK 29189

2108.04 Black Jack BLJK 29189

2109.03 Jamestown JAME 29189

2109.11 Jamestown JAME 29189

2109.12 Jamestown JAME 29189

2109.21 Jamestown JAME 29189

2109.22 Jamestown JAME 29189

2110.00 Florissant FLOR 29189

2111.01 Florissant FLOR 29189

2111.02 Florissant FLOR 29189

2112.00 Florissant FLOR 29189

2113.01 Riverwood RIWD 29189

2113.02 Riverwood RIWD 29189

2113.31 Riverwood RIWD 29189

2113.32 Riverwood RIWD 29189

2114.01 Bridgeton BRID 29189

2114.02 Bridgeton BRID 29189

2115.00 Berkeley/Airport BERK 29189

2116.00 Ferguson FERG 29189

2117.00 Ferguson FERG 29189

2118.00 Moline MOLN 29189

2119.00 Moline MOLN 29189

2120.00 Jennings JENN 29189
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2121.00 Jennings JENN 29189

2122.00 Wellston/Pagedale WEPG 29189

2123.00 Normandy NORM 29189

2124.00 Jennings JENN 29189

2125.00 Ferguson FERG 29189

2126.00 Ferguson FERG 29189

2127.00 Berkeley/Airport BERK 29189

2131.01 Bridgeton BRID 29189

2131.02 Bridgeton BRID 29189

2132.01 Maryland Heights MHTS 29189

2132.02 Maryland Heights MHTS 29189

2133.00 St. Ann STAN 29189

2134.00 St. Ann STAN 29189

2135.00 St. Ann STAN 29189

2136.00 Normandy NORM 29189

2137.00 Normandy NORM 29189

2138.00 Wellston/Pagedale WEPG 29189

2139.00 Wellston/Pagedale WEPG 29189

2141.00 Wellston/Pagedale WEPG 29189

2142.00 Wellston/Pagedale WEPG 29189

2143.00 Normandy NORM 29189

2144.00 Overland OVER 29189

2145.00 Overland OVER 29189

2146.00 Overland OVER 29189

2147.00 Overland OVER 29189

2148.00 St. Ann STAN 29189

2149.00 Overland OVER 29189

2150.01 Maryland Heights MHTS 29189

2150.02 Parkway North PKYN 29189

2150.03 Parkway North PKYN 29189

2151.01 Maryland Heights MHTS 29189

2151.02 Parkway North PKYN 29189
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2151.03 Parkway North PKYN 29189

2151.05 Parkway North PKYN 29189

2151.41 Parkway North PKYN 29189

2151.42 Parkway North PKYN 29189

2152.01 Creve Coeur CREV 29189

2152.02 Creve Coeur CREV 29189

2152.31 Chesterfield CHES 29189

2152.32 Chesterfield CHES 29189

2153.01 Creve Coeur CREV 29189

2153.02 Creve Coeur CREV 29189

2154.00 Ladue/Clayton LACL 29189

2155.00 University City/Olivette South UCOS 29189

2156.00 University City/Olivette North UCON 29189

2157.00 University City/Olivette North UCON 29189

2158.00 University City/Olivette South UCOS 29189

2159.00 University City/Olivette North UCON 29189

2160.00 University City/Olivette North UCON 29189

2161.00 University City/Olivette South UCOS 29189

2162.00 University City/Olivette South UCOS 29189

2163.00 Ladue/Clayton LACL 29189

2164.00 Ladue/Clayton LACL 29189

2165.00 Ladue/Clayton LACL 29189

2166.00 Ladue/Clayton LACL 29189

2167.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2168.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2169.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2170.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2172.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2173.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2174.00 Maplewood/Richmond Heights MPRH 29189

2175.00 Ladue/Clayton LACL 29189

2176.00 Town and Country TWNC 29189
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2177.01 Town and Country TWNC 29189

2177.02 Town and Country TWNC 29189

2178.02 North Ballwin/Manchester NBAL 29189

2178.06 North Ballwin/Manchester NBAL 29189

2178.07 North Ballwin/Manchester NBAL 29189

2178.41 Chesterfield CHES 29189

2178.42 Chesterfield CHES 29189

2178.51 Chesterfield CHES 29189

2178.52 Chesterfield CHES 29189

2179.21 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2179.22 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2179.23 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2179.31 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2179.32 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2179.41 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2179.42 South Ballwin/Manchester SBAL 29189

2180.03 Des Peres/Valley Park DPVP 29189

2180.11 Des Peres/Valley Park DPVP 29189

2180.12 Des Peres/Valley Park DPVP 29189

2181.01 Des Peres/Valley Park DPVP 29189

2182.01 Des Peres/Valley Park DPVP 29189

2183.00 Kirkwood/Glendale KIRK 29189

2184.00 Kirkwood/Glendale KIRK 29189

2185.00 Kirkwood/Glendale KIRK 29189

2186.00 Kirkwood/Glendale KIRK 29189

2187.00 Kirkwood/Glendale KIRK 29189

2188.00 Kirkwood/Glendale KIRK 29189

2189.00 Webster Groves WEBS 29189

2191.00 Webster Groves WEBS 29189

2192.00 Webster Groves WEBS 29189

2193.00 Webster Groves WEBS 29189

2194.00 Webster Groves WEBS 29189
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2195.00 Webster Groves WEBS 29189

2196.00 Shrewsbury/Affton SHAF 29189

2197.00 Shrewsbury/Affton SHAF 29189

2198.00 Shrewsbury/Affton SHAF 29189

2199.00 Shrewsbury/Affton SHAF 29189

2200.00 Shrewsbury/Affton SHAF 29189

2201.00 Lemay LEMA 29189

2202.00 Lemay LEMA 29189

2203.00 Lemay LEMA 29189

2204.21 Mehlville MEHL 29189

2204.22 Mehlville MEHL 29189

2204.31 Mehlville MEHL 29189

2204.32 Mehlville MEHL 29189

2204.41 Mehlville MEHL 29189

2204.42 Mehlville MEHL 29189

2205.01 Lemay LEMA 29189

2205.02 Lemay LEMA 29189

2206.01 Lindbergh LIND 29189

2206.02 Lemay LEMA 29189

2207.01 Lindbergh LIND 29189

2207.02 Lindbergh LIND 29189

2207.03 Lindbergh LIND 29189

2208.01 Lindbergh LIND 29189

2208.02 Crestwood/Sunset Hills CRSH 29189

2208.03 Crestwood/Sunset Hills CRSH 29189

2209.00 Crestwood/Sunset Hills CRSH 29189

2210.00 Crestwood/Sunset Hills CRSH 29189

2211.00 Crestwood/Sunset Hills CRSH 29189

2212.01 Crestwood/Sunset Hills CRSH 29189

2212.02 Sappington/Concord SAPC 29189

2213.01 Sappington/Concord SAPC 29189

2213.02 Sappington/Concord SAPC 29189
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2213.31 Sappington/Concord SAPC 29189

2213.32 Sappington/Concord SAPC 29189

2214.01 Southwest SW 29189

2214.21 Southwest SW 29189

2214.22 Southwest SW 29189

2215.01 Southwest SW 29189

2215.02 Southwest SW 29189

2215.03 Southwest SW 29189

2216.01 West Chesterfield WCHE 29189

2216.21 West Chesterfield WCHE 29189

2216.22 West Chesterfield WCHE 29189

2216.23 West Chesterfield WCHE 29189

2218.00 Berkeley/Airport BERK 29189
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1011.00 Carondelet CARO 29510

1012.00 Carondelet CARO 29510

1013.00 Carondelet CARO 29510

1014.00 Carondelet CARO 29510

1015.00 Carondelet CARO 29510

1018.00 Carondelet CARO 29510

1021.00 Gardenville GARD 29510

1022.00 Gardenville GARD 29510

1023.00 Gardenville GARD 29510

1024.00 Gardenville GARD 29510

1025.00 Gardenville GARD 29510

1031.00 Southwest SWST 29510

1034.00 Southwest SWST 29510

1036.00 Southwest SWST 29510

1037.00 Southwest SWST 29510

1038.00 Southwest SWST 29510

1039.00 Southwest SWST 29510

1041.00 Oakland OAKL 29510

1042.00 Oakland OAKL 29510

1045.00 Oakland OAKL 29510

1051.98 West End WEST 29510

1052.00 West End WEST 29510

1053.00 West End WEST 29510

1054.00 West End WEST 29510

1055.00 West End WEST 29510

1061.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510

1062.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510

1063.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510

1064.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510

1065.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510

1066.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510

1067.00 Sherman Park SHER 29510
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1071.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1072.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1073.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1074.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1075.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1076.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1077.00 Northwest NORT 29510

1081.00 Baden BADE 29510

1082.00 Baden BADE 29510

1083.00 Baden BADE 29510

1084.00 Baden BADE 29510

1085.00 Baden BADE 29510

1096.00 O'Fallon OFAL 29510

1097.00 O'Fallon OFAL 29510

1101.00 Fairgrounds FAIR 29510

1102.00 Fairgrounds FAIR 29510

1103.00 Fairgrounds FAIR 29510

1104.00 Fairgrounds FAIR 29510

1105.00 Fairgrounds FAIR 29510

1111.00 Garfield GARF 29510

1112.00 Garfield GARF 29510

1113.00 Garfield GARF 29510

1114.00 Garfield GARF 29510

1115.00 Garfield GARF 29510

1121.00 Forest Park FORE 29510

1122.00 Forest Park FORE 29510

1123.00 Forest Park FORE 29510

1124.00 Forest Park FORE 29510

1131.00 Fairmount FMNT 29510

1134.00 Fairmount FMNT 29510

1135.00 Fairmount FMNT 29510

1141.00 South Hampton SHMP 29510
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1142.00 South Hampton SHMP 29510

1143.00 South Hampton SHMP 29510

1151.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1152.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1153.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1154.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1155.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1156.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1157.00 Cleveland CLEV 29510

1161.00 Tower Grove TOWE 29510

1162.00 Tower Grove TOWE 29510

1163.00 Tower Grove TOWE 29510

1164.00 Tower Grove TOWE 29510

1165.00 Tower Grove TOWE 29510

1171.00 Compton COMP 29510

1172.00 Compton COMP 29510

1173.00 Compton COMP 29510

1174.00 Compton COMP 29510

1181.00 Rankin RANK 29510

1184.00 Rankin RANK 29510

1185.00 Rankin RANK 29510

1186.00 Rankin RANK 29510

1191.00 Lindell LNDL 29510

1192.00 Lindell LNDL 29510

1193.00 Lindell LNDL 29510

1201.00 Yeatman YEAT 29510

1202.00 Yeatman YEAT 29510

1203.00 Yeatman YEAT 29510

1211.00 Beaumont BEAU 29510

1212.00 Beaumont BEAU 29510

1213.00 Beaumont BEAU 29510

1214.00 Beaumont BEAU 29510
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1221.00 Mill Creek MILL 29510

1222.00 Mill Creek MILL 29510

1224.00 Mill Creek MILL 29510

1231.00 Soulard SOUL 29510

1232.00 Soulard SOUL 29510

1233.00 Soulard SOUL 29510

1234.00 Soulard SOUL 29510

1241.00 Cherokee CHER 29510

1242.00 Cherokee CHER 29510

1243.00 Cherokee CHER 29510

1246.00 Cherokee CHER 29510

1255.00 Downtown DOWN 29510

1256.00 Downtown DOWN 29510

1257.00 Downtown DOWN 29510

1266.00 Hyde Park HYDE 29510

1267.00 Hyde Park HYDE 29510
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